
KC Council 12686 -- Faith in Action Program Activities

Day Date Time Coordinator Activity

Sun 11/3/19 10:00am Ronnie Lampard Donate 2 trays jambalaya to Hotel Hope project
Sun 11/3/19 8am-12 noon Bob Borne 40 Days for Life -- Pray in front of N.O. Abortion Clinic
Sat/Sun 11/30-12/1 After all Masses Ronnie Lampard Collect coats for Coats for Kids Campaign
Tue 12/10/19 Final day Paul Bates Keep Christ in Christmas Poster Contest
Sat/Sun 12/28/29 All Masses Paul Bates Consecration to the Holy Family
Tue 12/31/19 Final day Paul Bates Submit Keep Christ in Chirstmas Posters to Diocesan Administrator
TBA 1/1/20 TBA Ronnie Lampard KC Sponsored Free Throw Contest
Sun 1/12/20 6:30pm Norman Romagosa Sacremental Gifts to the Confirmation candidates - Barrett Complex
Mon 1/13/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (KC's lead)
Tue 1/14/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (Prime Timers lead)
Wed 1/15/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (CYO lead)
Thu 1/16/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (Co-op lead)
Fri 1/17/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (RAS lead)
Sat/Sun 1/18-1/19 All Masses Bob Borne Man tables in Narthex to collect donations for Pregnancy Center
Sat 1/18/20 5:00pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (Respect Life lead)
Sun 1/19/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (Womens Club lead)
Mon 1/20/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (Mens Club lead)
Tue 1/21/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Novena for Life in Church (KC's lead)
Wed 1/22/20 6:30pm Bob Borne Rosary for Life at Monument for Life (KC's lead)
Fri 1/31/20 Final day Ronnie Lampard Free Throw Contest Form submission deadline
Sat 3/7/20 8:30am-2:30pm Norman Romagosa Archdiocese Men's Conference (Day of Reflection)


